## PAWNEE COUNTY FARM BUREAU ASSOCIATION

1119 Broadway, Larned, KS 67550/ (620) 285-2154 Fax: (620) 285-6405

## SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

\$200 (\$100 PER SEMESTER)

To be eligible for the Pawnee County Farm Bureau Association Scholarship, applicants must be a high school senior in Pawnee County and membership in Pawnee County Farm Bureau Association is required. Preference will be given to an applicant with a college Ag- related major and must be enrolled in 12 hours college credit per semester. Scholarship will be awarded when documentation of college enrollment is provided to a Pawnee County Farm Bureau office. Applications are due in Pawnee County Farm Bureau Office.

FIISL Nai	ne		IVII	
Farm Bureau Membership Number				
City			State	
Zip Code		Phone		
Year of HS Graduation				
ligh School GPA (based on a 4.0 scale)		ACT Composite Score		
ards, leadership roles	or experiences t	hat you feel enhance	es your candidacy for this	scholarship
lain why you should b	e considered for t	his scholarship and	what your goals are for t	he
		High School		<del></del>
		Γ	oate	
	Zip Code vards, leadership roles	CityYear of lain why you should be considered for t		